
www.islamiacollege.edu.in,  

e-mail id : principal@islamiacollege.edu.in 

Phone No.2426819, Fax: 0194-2429014 

ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, 

SRINAGAR, KASHMIR - 190 002 
UGC AUTONOMOUS (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE-A) 

************ 
 

EXTENSION FOR ADMISSION  

TO PG PROGRAMMES 2024 
 

In Continuation to this office notification No. ICS/275-86/A-46/A-7 dated: 11-05-2024 

& followed by corrigendum No. ICS/298-306/A-7/A-46 dated: 14-05-2024, the last date 

for the submission of online applications for following P.G. programmes has been 

extended upto 20th June, 2024 till 04:00 PM:- 
 

01. Masters in Computer Applications  

02. Masters in Commerce 

03. Masters in English 

04. Masters in  Botany 

05. Masters in Chemistry 

06. Masters in Zoology 
 

 The admission procedure shall remain same as notified earlier in the admission 

notice isssued vide No. ICS/275-86/A-46/A-7 dated: 11-05-2024 and ICS/298-306/A-

7/A-46 dated: 14-05-2024. 
 

 

No. ICS/474-85/A-7/A-46 
Dated:08/06/2024 
 

Prof. (Dr.) Sheikh Ajaz Bashir 
            Principal 

 

 
C.C. 
1. Dean Academicss- University of Kashmir 
2. Director, Colleges, Hr. Education Department . 
3. Registrar - University of Kashmir. 
4. Controller Examinations - Unversity of Kashmir. 
5. All HOD’s. 
6. Convenor, Co-Covnenors Admission Committee. 
7. Dy. Director, Information Department, Srinagar for favour of publications in local daily 
  Greater Kashmir and Aftab only in one insertion. 

8. P.S. to Commissioner /Secrtary Hr. Education Deptt. For kind information of worthy 
    Commissioner/Secretary Hr. Education Deptt. 

9. News Editor, Radio Kashmir / Door Darshan Kendra/Gulistan News/ETV Urdu, Srinagar for 
  incorporation in your news bulletins. 

10. Incharge Programme, Shaherbeen, Radio Kashmir, Srinagar for incorporation and  repeated 
 annoucements in your programme. 

11. IT&SS for uploading on the College Website and make available online selection form. 
12. Admission Section. 
13. Record. 

 

http://www.islamiacollege.edu.in/

